

SC No.401/2021
State Vs. Satish and Ors.
FIR No.124/2019
PS- Maidan Garhi

12.12.2024

Present: Sh. S.K. Kain, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
All accused persons on bail through VC.
Sh. P.P.Gauniyal, Ld. counsel for all accused persons.

HC Vidhaydhan has been examined as PW4, cross
examined and discharged.

**Dr. Sneha Sejwal, Dr. Gudesh Kumar and Dr. Tony
Jowel be summoned for the next date.**

To come up for 13.02.2025 at 02:00 PM.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/12.12.2024