

SC No. 401/21
STATE VS. SATISH & ORS.
FIR No.124/19
PS- MAIDAN GARHI

01.04.2025

Present :- Sh. Inder Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused on bail through VC with Sh. PP
Gauniyal, Ld. Counsel.

Summons issued to Dr. Sneha Sejwal and Dr. Gudesh
Kumar received back unserved. **They be summoned again for the
next date to appear with relevant record.**

Dr. Tony Jowel be also summoned for the next date.

List on 03.07.2025 for PE.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/01.04.2025